Descrizione

Variante
Guarnizione:

Caratteristiche generali
Colore:

Materiale:

Larghezza nominale (DN):

Dimensioni

Peso netto:

Peso lordo:

Lunghezza imballaggio:
Larghezza imballaggio:
Altezza imballaggio:

Caratteristiche di copertura
Coperchio di chiusura:

(x; KESSEL

Informazioni sull'articolo

Cod. Art.: 70073
GTIN (EAN): 4026092040119
Gruppo di prezzo: 90

Si

grigio
Materiale plastico
70

0,29 kg
0,29 kg
200 mm
200 mm
175 mm

Chiusura rapida
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